
Box Nr. Horse Name

Back 

Nr.

230 201 201 Luigi Got The Blue 119
Gelding

229 202 202 I Like To Dance 170
Mare

228 203 203 Truly Mine 66
Gelding

227 204 204 Nitesgonnabelong 149
Gelding

226 205 205 Magic Blue Touch 173
Mare

225 Sattel kl. Sattel Tack 173

222 223 224 Sattel gr. Sattel Tack 0
0

206 You Rock My World 265
Stallion

221 220 219 218 207 Tack 265
0

206 208 InvitedByBillyTheKid 264
Stallion

207 209 Tack 11

217 208 210 Only Velvetational 10
Gelding

216 209 211 HC Ima Good Hot One 274
Gelding

215 210 212 HC Good N Wisely 242
Gelding

214 211 213 Rap Me Engineer 11
Gelding

213 212 214 Code Name 007 201
Gelding

215 SOS Global Player 198
Gelding

216 Heaven Sent Ruby 199
Mare 

217 HC A Gleam Of Hope 84
Gelding

218 A Sign Of Green 89
Gelding

219 Kiss My Elegance 167
Mare

220 Tack 70

221 Date Nite 71
Gelding

222 Born Kruzin 70
Gelding

223 Itstimeforflatline 185
Gelding

224 Shesas Final Leaguer 155
Mare

kl. Sattel Tack 185

225 It´s A Blue Honor 172
Stallion

226 Wise N Blue 219
Gelding

227 Style And Perfection 150
Gelding

228 Rap My Blues 59
Gelding

229 Sweet Dun Pepolena 186
Mare

230 KF Speedy And Good 20
Gelding

Futter

zur Veranstaltungshalle                 Stall A
Box           Name

Solar

Sattel



Box Nr. Horse Namen

Back 

Nr

260 231 231
Itsallabouttheboyz

193 Gelding

259 232 232
Champagne Pop 

165 Mare

258 233 233
Suddenly Im Dreamin

194 Mare

257 234 234
I Know Im Certified

191 Gelding

256 235 235
Tack

192

Sattel 236 236
Shes All The Candy

63 Mare

Sattel 237 238 239 kl.Sattel
Tack

61 0

237
Good Rascals Impulse

61 Gelding 

243 242 241 240 238
Flashy By Nite 

131 Gelding 

255 239
Thats The Way I Kruz 

200 Gelding

254 240
Hungaro Creme

220 Stallion

253 244 241
Big Bang Philistine 

42 Gelding 

252 245 242
Krymsun Blues Too

83 Geding 

251 246 243
Whiz Spot On Target 

94 Gelding 

250 247 244
RR Party Of One 

239 Gelding 

249 248 245
A Special Chocolate

236 Gelding 

246
Tinn Cup 

246 Mare 

247
Iota Wisely Invested

128 Gelding

248
Shesgoodstuff

268 Mare

249
Mec Me Happy

218 Gelding

250
TL One Hot Investment

129 Mare

251
Dont Skip My Party 

216 Gelding 

252
AM Sherlock Holmes 

238 Gelding 

253
B Dun Whiz Gold

237 Gelding 

254
Kandy Kruzer 

212 Gelding 

255
Iwasmadeforlovinyou 

176 Stallion 

gr.Sattel
Tack

0 0

kl.Sattel
Tack 

192

256
Constant Moonshine

192 Mare

257
Im Yours To Keep

208 Gelding

258
Better Be Best 

209 Mare

259
Kings Pretty Dream 

90 Mare

260 Just Went Blazn
0 0

F
u

tte
r

zur Veranstaltungshalle                   Stall B
Box           Name

Solar

Sattel



Box Nr. Horse Name

Back 

Nr.

160 131 131
Choco Motion

30 Gelding

159 132 132
HC Cant Stop Wontstop

41 Gelding

158 133 133
Call You Mine

53 Mare

157 134 134
Investing A Star 

133 Mare

156 135 135
Im Certainly Cool

286 Mare

Sattel 136 136
Vital Signs Are Red

43 Mare 

Sattel 137 138 139 137
Loping N The Shadows

227 Gelding

kl.Sattel
Tack

26

143 142 141 140 138
A  Krymsun Career 

229 Gelding

155 139
Tack

228

154 140
Tack

227

153 144 141
Marlanas Promotor

228 Gelding 

152 145 142
Powered By Martini 

54 Stallion 

151 146 143
A Good Krymsun Thing 

211 Stallion 

150 147 144
Rojo Solo Cup

31 Stallion

149 148 145
Kettchup

280 Gelding

146
Invite Me Solo 

78 Gelding

147
Keep My Copyright

65 Gelding

148
Krymsun Zippo

281 Gelding 

149
0

0 0

150
Gonna Shake The Room

160 Mare

151
Miz Southers Belle 

162 Mare 

152
Keep The Booze 

161 Mare 

153
RL Invite Me Tonite 

32 Mare

154
Keep On RocknRoll

33 Gelding

155
King Size Edition

279 Gelding

gr.Sattelk.
Tack 

0 0

kl. Sattelk.
Tack 

26

156
A Southern Loper

26 Mare

157
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

127 Mare

158
Lopinmybluejeans

210 Gelding

159
TFR Not Justa Dream

0 Gelding

160 Perpectively A Rock 27 Stallion

Futter

zur Ausbildungshalle            Stall C Nord
Box         Name

Solar

Sattel



Box Nr. Horse Name

Back 

Nr.

130 101 101
Perfect Blueillusion

207 Gelding 

129 102 102
Larks Zippo Sue 

118 Mare 

128 103 103
Suddenly Im Invited

19 Mare 

127 104 104
Loves To Lope

69 Mare 

126 105 105
VS Outlaw 

189 Gelding 

125 Sattel kl.Sattel
Tack

0

122 123 124 Sattel gr.Sattel
Tack

247

106
Best Invest In Gold

247 Stallion

121 120 119 118 107
Privat Dancer

141 Gelding

106 108
Cant Stop Kruzin

58 Gelding

107 109
Sweet Girls Rock

206 Mare

117 108 110
Shez Got The Blue

205 Mare

116 109 111
Love Sleep N BeLazy

163 Mare

115 110 112
HowBoutThisGoodTime

s
214 Mare

114 111 113
Batt Ur Lashez

164 Mare 

113 112 114
Well Oiled Machine

204 Mare

115
I Look At Hoo

203 Gelding

116
Shes A Made Machine

177 Mare

117
How Deep Is Your Luv

188 Mare

118
Best Game Around

184 Gelding

119
The Best Emotions

183 Mare

120
My Dreams Come Blue 

151 Mare 

121
Ive Fancy Dress

134 Mare

122
Moonlite Reminisce

283 Mare

123
Jet Settin Moonlite 

284 Gelding

124
Gotta Rythm 

278 Mare

kl.Sattel
Tack

283

125
Melodys Lil Voodoo

215 Mare 

126
I Cant Get No Sleep

166 Gelding

127
Fashionable Irons 

289 Mare 

128 Iaintgotnotype 267 Gelding

129 Shiftys First Choice 187 Gelding

130 Sheza Fancy Thing 135 Mare 

Futter

zur Ausbildungshalle                      Stall C Süd
Box        Name

Solar

Sattel



192 188 192 Ona Sunday Ride 124 Gelding 188 Ima Hot Rocking Girl 126 Mare

191 187 191 TJ Could It Be Magic 136 Gelding 187 No Doubt Ist Me 142 Mare

190 186 190 Swing Batta Batta 125 Mare 186 GC Impressionoflove 143 Gelding

189 185 189 Tack 142 0 185 Tack 142 0

184 180 184 Lopin Inthe Moonlite 28 Mare 180 Tack 88 0

183 179 183 South Impulse Addict 68 Mare 179 Shez Got The Lope 88 Mare

182 178 182 Loping Flatline 80 Mare 178 Tack 79 0

181 177 181 VS Heart Attack 79 Gelding 177 SonnysDeemotional 81 Gelding

176 172 176 Tack 168 0 172 Tack 241 0

175 171 175 DS Blue Diamond 241 Gelding 171 Blue Asset 240 Gelding

174 170 174 Open My Zipper 45 Mare 170 Shades Of A Moonlite 62 Gelding

173 169 173 Onze In A Blue Moon 168 Gelding 169 The Legendary Blue 72 Gelding

165 164 165 0 0 0 164 0 0 0

166 163 166 0 0 0 163 0 0 0

167 162 167 0 0 0 162 0 0 0

168 161 168 I Really Like You 144 Mare 161 Celebreties Only 64 Mare 

Boxenplan
Gut Matheshof

Teerstraße Richtung Heizkraftwerk
Name

Stall D

Stall G

Stall F

Stall E



372 361 360 349 348 337 336 325 324 313 312 301

371 362 359 350 347 338 335 326 323 314 311 302

370 363 358 351 346 339 334 327 322 315 310 303

369 364 357 352 345 340 333 328 321 316 309 304

368 365 356 353 344 341 332 329 320 317 308 305

367 366 355 354 343 342 331 330 319 318 307 306

301 Stallion 341
302 Gelding 342
303 Stallion 343
304 0 344
305 0 345
306 0 346
307 0 347
308 0 348
309 0 349
310 0 350
311 0 351
312 352
313 353
314 354
315 355 Mare 

316 356 0

317 357 0

318 358 0

319 359 0

320 360 0

321 361 0

322 362 0

323 363 Mare

324 364 Mare

325 365 Gelding

326 366 Mare

327 367 Mare

328 368 Gelding

329 369 Gelding

330 370 Gelding

331 371 Gelding

332 372 0

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

23

139

139

137

37

103

0

0

0

0

0

255

196

3

231

0

0

152

0

Tack

Marley Invitation

Dark N Supersized

Invitation N Black

My Redrod Invitation

Chipped In Secret

Chocolate Guilietta 

My Hot Rods Dancer

Savvy Spiderlady

Un Forgettablaze

0

0

0

0

0

0

Lazy As KC

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

RR Diesel Power

Mr Good Hotrod

0

0

0

Stall H
1                                            2                                            3                                            4                                            5                                            6                            7

Teerstraße zum Heizkraftwerk

Stall H                                    1                                                                                                                                                      5

Only Grey Invitation

0

0

252

250

251



545 544 521 520 497 496 473 472 449 448 425 424 401

546 543 522 519 498 495 474 471 450 447 426 423 402

547 542 523 518 499 494 475 470 451 446 427 422 403

548 541 524 517 500 493 476 469 452 445 428 421 404

549 540 525 516 501 492 477 468 453 444 429 420 405

550 539 526 515 502 491 478 467 454 443 430 419 406

551 538 527 514 503 490 479 466 455 442 431 418 407

552 537 528 513 504 489 480 465 456 441 432 417 408

553 536 529 512 505 488 481 464 457 440 433 416 409

554 535 530 511 506 487 482 463 458 439 434 415 410

555 534 531 510 507 486 483 462 459 438 435 414 411

556 533 532 509 508 485 484 461 460 437 436 413 412

401 12 415 273 429 9

402 13 416 272 430 4

403 224 417 148 431 148

404 107 418 154 432 146

405 107 419 213 433 147

406 35 420 91 434 145

407 175 421 120 435 17

408 112 422 232 436 17

409 113 423 174 437 50

410 111 424 169 438 50

411 113 425 276 439 159

412 7 426 275 440 158

413 271 427 277 441 157

414 270 428 259 442 16

0

Gelding

0

Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Gelding

Mare

Stallion

Mare

HC A Secret Sudden 

Tack

HC A True Melody

Shes Lopin Lazy 

RS Blue Whiz Star 

Blue Shine Of Glory

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare 

Mare 

Impulsive Blue Rose

Unexeptionable

Stallion

Stallion

Gelding

Gelding

Stallion

Code Red Summit

Krymsunsblazingmachine

VS Machine 

Xtreme Asset

Originally 

Tack

Call My Secret Code 

Good To Be Good 

Midnightbluez

Lokinlazyhuntincrazy

Im The Blue Trace

So Dang Gorgeous

Gelding

Mare

Mare 

Gelding

0

Mare

Mare

Go Ahead And Shine 

Some Fairytale Bliss 

Bangbangintotheroom

You Had Me At Hallo

Stallion

Cool As The Breeze 

WillBe The Kid

Tackbox

Dressed Stylish

Nobodyz Business

In My Blood

Aint Your Mama

Al Be Moneymazing

JQH Style In Motion

Mare

Mare

Gelding

0

Mare

Mare 

Stallion

May Be Hot 

Joe Sweet Pine

Zips Last Encore

Tack

Its A Goodbar Thing

Gelding

Tack

Wimpys Spook

Vintage Blue Machine

Blue Up The Doubt

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Gelding

0

Stall I
1                                2                                   Name                            4                                5                                6                                7

Ostbayernhalle / Meldestelle



443 38 481 0 519 123

444 0 482 0 520 76

445 0 483 0 521 122

446 282 484 0 522 121

447 221 485 0 523 123

448 51 486 0 524 260

449 235 487 0 525 222

450 243 488 0 526 104

451 258 489 0 527 67

452 233 490 0 528 108

453 60 491 0 529 97

454 130 492 0 530 99

455 181 493 0 531 1

456 254 494 0 532 98

457 158 495 0 533 197

458 73 496 0 534 197

459 49 497 0 535 96

460 48 498 0 536 0

461 0 499 0 537 29

462 0 500 0 538 75

463 0 501 0 539 110

464 0 502 0 540 269

465 0 503 0 541 87

466 0 504 0 542 52

467 0 505 0 543 105

468 0 506 0 544 18

469 0 507 0 545 34

470 0 508 0 546 244

471 0 509 100 547 22

472 0 510 109 548 40

473 0 511 1 549 40

474 0 512 1 550 226

475 0 513 101 551 92

476 0 514 102 552 93

477 0 515 104 553 93

478 0 516 245 554 106

479 0 517 261 555 106

480 0 518 285 556 195 Mare

Mare 

0

Mare 

0

Stallion 

Gelding

0

Mare 

Stallion

Gelding

Gelding

Mare 

Gelding 

Mare 

0

Gelding 

0

Mare

Mare 

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare 

Mare 

0

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare 

WB Hot N Only

TFR Cool In Moonlite 

VS Dream Of Hope 

A Sign Of Pine 

Its Reining Men 

Mare

Peppy Leo Whiz 

I Gotta Blue Secret 

Chocolate After Dark 

Dreams Heydoochex

Gürlich 

Blaze The Show 

LX Ultimate Krymsun

0

Donttouchmyventure 

Mare

Mare 

Mare

Gelding

Stallion

Gelding

Gelding

Good Girls R Rockin

Too Vogue For You 

Tack 

Red Hair Dont Care 

Tack 

My Great Pleasure 

A Great Strike

Royal Ruler 

Tack

One N Only Cowgirl

OnlyLazyWhenImLopin

The Beat Lives On

Illusion Of Bliss

Not From Paris Madame

Remember My Name

Wimpys Sugar Candy

Blink And U Miss It

Easypeasy Lemonsqezy

Originalroyalqueen

Tack

Shes The Grayt One

Terminator Chip 

How Bout Mechanic

Xpected Good Impulsion

0

0

0

Stallion

Stallion

Gelding

0

Gelding

Gelding

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I Am Cowboy For You

Tack 

0

0

0

0

0

Gelding

Mare

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Good Lazy Invitatin 

How Bout My Dreams

All The Lights On

Tack

Hell To The Yeah

0

0

0

Tack 

Lopin Out Loud

I Am Whiz You

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Stallion

0

0

Mare 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Stallion

Gelding 

Stallion

Stallion

Gelding 

Mare 

Gelding

Mare 

Mare 

Gelding 

0

Stallion

Gelding

Gelding

0

0

0

0

0 0

EH First Finest Jess 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

JT Sparkling Light 

Huntin For Cowgirls

Itsasouthernromance 

0

0

0

Coolest Kramyun Yet

Assets Cool Krymsun

Rocjadirock

Tack

GQH Shes The One 

Guunachexya

Iam Too Sexy

Passions Yellow Gem

Snuggle In Motion 

Addicting Expected

Sweetest Spook

CHR Dressed To Rock 



605 606 615 616 625 9 10

604 607 614 617 624 1 8 11

603 608 613 618 623 2 7 12

602 609 612 619 622 3 6 13

601 610 611 620 621 4 5 14

1 266 0

2 266 Mare 

3 85 Mare 

4 262 Mare 

5 14 Gelding 

6 21 Gelding 

7

8 179 0

9 178 Mare 

10 179 Mare 

11 179 0

12 0 0

13 95 Mare 

14 95 0

601 0 0

602 0 0

603 0 0

604 0 0

605 0 0

606 0 0

607 0 0

608 0 0

609 0 0

610 0 0

611 116 Gelding 

612 115 Mare 

613 291 Mare

614 44 Mare 

615 287 Gelding 

616 74 Gelding 

617 296 Mare

618 290 Gelding 

619 114 0

620 114 Gelding 

621 262 0

622 86 Gelding 

623 15 Mare 

624 15 0

625 6 Gelding 

Am Wiseley Art 

Sienna

Its Automatic 

The Great Huntress

Tack

Decide Wise 

You Owe Me A 

Dance

CL Sailin Blues 

Tack 

A Dream Of Jeannie 

Tack

Espresso Machine 

Moonlite Career

Good Solo Green 

Crome Plated Joe 

0

0

0

0

0

The True Blues 

0

0

0

0

Night Ryder 

Blaze Me On

Charming Blue Style 

Lopin Dynamic 

Tack 

My Secret Luv 

Move Over Darling 

Tack

The Miracle One 

0

Tack 

Will Be Famous 

Tack

Seite Ausbildungshalle

Box     Name

S1 - Scheunenboxen zwischen Stall A und B

Nam

e

The French Martini 180 Mare



654 655 664 665 674 675 684 685

653 656 663 666 673 676 683 686

652 657 662 667 672 677 682 687

651 658 661 668 671 678 681 688

650 659 660 669 670 679 680 689

650 0 0

651 0 0

652 257 Gelding 

653 256 Gelding 

654 257 0

655 257 0

656 257 0

657 0 0

658 0 0

659 0 0

660 0 0

661 0 0

662 0 0

663 0 0

664 0 0

665 0 0

666 0 0

667 0 0

668 0 0

669 0 0

670 0 0

671 0 0

672 0 0

673 0 0

674 0 0

675 0 0

676 0 0

677 0 0

678 0 0

679 0 0

680 0 0

681 0 0

682 0 0

683 0 0

684 0 0

685 0 0

686 0 0

687 0 0

688 0 0

689 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tack 

Uppercut 

Wasabi 

Hot Boy Gone Lazy 

Bandedo Dancer 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Seite Ostbayernhalle

Name

S2 - Scheunenboxen zwischen Stall C Nord und C Süd



704 705 714 715

703 706 713 716 723

702 707 712 717 722

701 708 711 718 721

700 709 710 719 720

700 0 0

701 5 Mare 

702 36 Gelding 

703 0 0

704 24 Gelding 

705 25 Gelding 

706 0 0

707 8 Gelding 

708 56 Geding 

709 8 0

710 0 0

711 0 0

712 0 0

713 0 0

714 0 0

715 0 0

716 0 0

717 0 0

718 0 0

719 0 0

720 0 0

0

U Know You Want Me 

Whenyourhot Hes Hot 

0

Dressed For Tonite 

Mate To Win Only 

0

Tack 

I Am Cuzin Machine 

Culcha Candela

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

= kleinere Box (ca. 2,60 m x 3,00 m) zur Verwendung als Sattelkammer

S3 - Scheunenboxen neben Festhalle Rieden

Seite Ausbildungshalle




